
Kremsmüller Sportschützenturnier 2019 Ergebnisse Mannschaft

Name

Mann-

schaft

Bergstock fest, 

angestrichen

100m GK

Pirschstecken 

frei

100m GK

sitzend aufgelegt

100m KK

laufender Keiler

stehend frei

50m GK

Kugel 

Summe
Reihung Trap

AFA

Hegering

HR25-1

Wurft.

Summe
Reihung Summe

Gesamt
Reihung

Strauss K. KRM-ST 29 15 43 35 122 12. 5 16 84 11. 206 11.

Höllinger T. KRM-ST 9 40 45 21 115 13. 6 8 56 16. 171 14.

Leitner W. KRM-ST 37 49 42 29 157 4. 11 4 60 15. 217 10.

Zecher F. KRM-ST 26 36 47 16 125 11. 2 5 28 Letzter 153 16.

Jung KRM-ST 48 43 48 34 173 3. 14 17 124 5. 297 4.

Steinwender KRM-ST 48 46 44 45 183 1. 17 20 148 2. 331 1.

Gruber W. KRM-SW 47 45 46 18 156 5. 18 22 160 1. 316 3.

Haider W. KRM-SW 43 43 37 13 136 8. 23 13 144 4. 280 5.

Hackl K. KRM-SW 9 13 48 8 78 17. 13 12 100 9. 178 13.

Buchta T KRM-SW 27 31 47 29 134 9. 11 15 104 8. 238 8.

Dolecek H KRM-SW 18 21 43 19 101 14. 7 6 52 17. 153 17.

Ellinger P KRM-SW 50 42 48 9 149 6. 17 6 92 10. 241 7.

Demmer Gast 49 46 45 35 175 2. 22 15 148 3. 323 2.

Werner Gast 0 13 44 15 72 Letzter 18 13 124 6. 196 12.

Kohl H. Gast 44 46 36 5 131 10. 20 9 116 7. 247 6.

Cichon W. Gast 17 26 44 0 87 15. 7 9 64 14. 151 Letzter

Steindl Gast 46 39 47 16 148 7. 10 9 76 13. 224 9.

Gruber G. Gast 24 16 25 16 81 16. 20 1 84 12. 165 15.

TEAM STEINHAUS 197 229 269 180 875,00 1. 55 70 500,00 3. 1375,00 2.

TEAM SCHWECHAT 194 195 269 96 754,00 2. 89 74 652,00 1. 1406,00 1.

TEAM Gast 180 186 241 87 694,00 3. 97 56 612,00 2. 1306,00 3

TEAM STEINHAUS

TEAM SCHWECHAT

TEAM Gast



Kremsmüller Sportschützenturnier 2019 Ergebnisse

Name

Bergstock fest, 

angestrichen

100m GK

Pirschstecken 

frei

100m GK

sitzend 

aufgelegt

100m KK

laufender Keiler

stehend frei

50m GK

Kugel 

Summe

Reihung Trap

AFA

Hegering

HR25-1

Wurft.

Summe

Reihung Summe

Gesamt

Reihung

6 Steinwender KRM-ST 48 46 44 45 183 1. 17 20 148 2. 331 1.

13 Demmer Gast 49 46 45 35 175 2. 22 15 148 3. 323 2.

7 Gruber W. KRM-SW 47 45 46 18 156 5. 18 22 160 1. 316 3.

5 Jung KRM-ST 48 43 48 34 173 3. 14 17 124 5. 297 4.

8 Haider W. KRM-SW 43 43 37 13 136 8. 23 13 144 4. 280 5.

15 Kohl H. Gast 44 46 36 5 131 10. 20 9 116 7. 247 6.

12 Ellinger P KRM-SW 50 42 48 9 149 6. 17 6 92 10. 241 7.

10 Buchta T KRM-SW 27 31 47 29 134 9. 11 15 104 8. 238 8.

17 Steindl Gast 46 39 47 16 148 7. 10 9 76 13. 224 9.

3 Leitner W. KRM-ST 37 49 42 29 157 4. 11 4 60 15. 217 10.

1 Strauss K. KRM-ST 29 15 43 35 122 12. 5 16 84 11. 206 11.

14 Werner Gast 0 13 44 15 72 18. 18 13 124 6. 196 12.

9 Hackl K. KRM-SW 9 13 48 8 78 17. 13 12 100 9. 178 13.

2 Höllinger T. KRM-ST 9 40 45 21 115 13. 6 8 56 16. 171 14.

18 Gruber G. Gast 24 16 25 16 81 16. 20 1 84 12. 165 15.

4 Zecher F. KRM-ST 26 36 47 16 125 11. 2 5 28 18. 153 16.

11 Dolecek H KRM-SW 18 21 43 19 101 14. 7 6 52 17. 153 17.

16 Cichon W. Gast 17 26 44 0 87 15. 7 9 64 14. 151 18.


